*	Not recommended for sealed area lights, pole lights and floodlights.
TCP’s LED T-shape HID replacements are changing the LED game. Unlike traditional HID and LED “Corn
Cob” solutions, the TCP LED T-shapes are directional and deliver maximum lumens on the floor. The
plastic lens helps to minimize glare and increase overall lamp performance.
•	 Operates on less energy than traditional metal halide products
for instant energy savings
•	 Long life of 50,000 hours helps minimize replacement and
maintenance costs

WATTAGE
EQUIVALENT LUMENS LPW CCT
COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
ANGLE
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
WEIGHT
(pounds) BASE
MASTER
PACK
T-Lights
LHID25040* LED 90W MH400 EX39 40K 120-277V 90 250-400 12,600 151.11 >80 4000K 180° 10.3 5.2 2.4 EX39 6
LHID25050* LED 90W MH400 EX39 50K 120-277V 90 250-400 12,600 151.11 >80 5000K 180° 10.3 5.2 2.4 EX39 6
LHID17540* LED 65W MH250 EX39 40K 120-277V 65 175-250 9000 152.31 >80 4000K 180° 10.3 5.2 2.0 EX39 6
LHID17550* LED 65W MH250 EX39 50K 120-277V 65 175-250 9000 152.31 >80 5000K 180° 10.3 5.2 2.4 EX39 6
LHID15040 LED 40W MH175 E26 40K 120-277V 40 150-175 5850 146.25 >80 4000K 180° 8.5 4.4 1.4
includes E26 to
E39 ADAPTER
6
LHID15050 LED 40W MH175 E26 50K 120-277V 40 150-175 5850 146.25 >80 5000K 180° 8.5 4.4 1.4
includes E26 to
E39 ADAPTER
6
LHID10035 LED 25W MH150 E26 35K 120-277V 25 100-150 3750 150 >80 3500K 180° 7.4 3.8 1.1 E26 6
LHID10040 LED 25W MH150 E26 40K 120-277V 25 100-150 3750 150 >80 4000K 180° 7.4 3.8 1.1 E26 6
LHID10050 LED 25W MH150 E26 50K 120-277V 25 100-150 3750 150 >80 5000K 180° 7.4 3.8 1.1 E26 6
LHID07040 LED 20W MH70 E26 40K 120-277V 20 70-100 3000 150 >80 4000K 180° 5.5 3.0 0.7 E26 6
LHID07050 LED 20W MH70 E26 50K 120-277V 20 70-100 3000 150 >80 5000K 180° 5.5 3.0 0.7 E26 6
High Bay Retrofits
LHIDV07050 LED 72W MH250 VERT E39 50K 120-277 72 250 11,000 153 >80 5000K 110º 8.1 6.3 2.2 E39 4
LHIDV10550 LED 105W MH400 VERT E39 50K 120-277 105 400 15,500 148 >80 5000K 110º 8.1 6.3 2.2 E39 4
LHIDV15050 LED 152W MH600 VERT E39 50K 120-277 152 600 25,000 164 >80 5000K 110º 9.3 7.9 3.5 E39 4
*	Based on 12 hours
use per day
WET
LOCATION